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Наименрвание
пьес

>3

>4

>5

>6

Вечный источник 

Лиса и виноград

Грозовой год 

20 лет спустя

НОВЫЕ постанови;!
1.

2 .

3 .

4.

5.
6. ! 

7 .

Дамы и гусары 

Тайный брак 

Пока вы молоды 

Вечный источник 

Лиса и виноград 

Грозовой год 

20 лет спустя



-

Автор количество
спектаклей

Зорин

Гальм^йри
у?игейиреХцо

КаЛеб^у>
Светлов

Дата выпуска

14

13

16

3

25/1

22/П

30/1У

19/УП

20/1Х

4/Х1

28/ХП


